
November passenger volume down 0.9%, year to date up 7.1%
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Airport remains on track to set a third consecutive annual passenger record in 2024.
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-Allegiant 3,689 -100% 58,502 69,867 -16.3%

Nov. 2024Airline Nov. 2023 Change YTD 2024 YTD 2023 Change

110,289American 111,213 -0.8% 1,315,521 1,232,504 6.7%

33,104Breeze 18,978 74.4% 322,990 231,489 39.5%

103,860Delta 99,619 4.3%  1,112,308 1,097,568 1.3%

4,658Frontier 7,139 -34.8% 56,755 81,206 -30.1%

57,181Southwest 64,648 -11.6% 711,427 669,354 6.3%

13,898Spirit 19,047 -27.0% 224,213 143,443 56.3%

57,893United 60,337 -4.1% 663,756 644,683 3.0%



Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant -                  -                  -                  1,855              1,834              3,689              (3,689)                -100.0%
American 54,826            55,463            110,289          55,994            55,219            111,213          (924)                   -0.8%
Breeze 16,643            16,461            33,104            9,576              9,402              18,978            14,126               74.4%
Delta 52,080            51,780            103,860          49,978            49,641            99,619            4,241                 4.3%
Frontier 2,380              2,278              4,658              3,530              3,609              7,139              (2,481)                -34.8%
Southwest 28,486            28,695            57,181            32,603            32,045            64,648            (7,467)                -11.6%
Spirit 6,842              7,056              13,898            9,811              9,236              19,047            (5,149)                -27.0%
United 29,415            28,478            57,893            30,032            30,305            60,337            (2,444)                -4.1%
Others 117                  117                  234                  -                  93                    93                    141                     151.6%

Total 190,789          190,328          381,117          193,379          191,384          384,763          (3,646)                -0.9%
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Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant 29,253            29,249            58,502            35,137            34,730            69,867            (11,365)              -16.3%
American 653,424          662,097          1,315,521      612,448          620,056          1,232,504      83,017               6.7%
Breeze 161,682          161,308          322,990          116,280          115,209          231,489          91,501               39.5%
Delta 557,111          555,197          1,112,308      550,568          547,000          1,097,568      14,740               1.3%
Frontier 26,667            30,088            56,755            38,814            42,392            81,206            (24,451)              -30.1%
Southwest 354,257          357,170          711,427          333,667          335,687          669,354          42,073               6.3%
Spirit 111,160          113,053          224,213          73,760            69,683            143,443          80,770               56.3%
United 332,957          330,799          663,756          320,120          324,563          644,683          19,073               3.0%
Others 1,383              1,369              2,752              1,274              1,258              2,532              220                     8.7%

Total 2,227,894      2,240,330      4,468,224      2,082,068      2,090,578      4,172,646      295,578             7.1%
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Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 4,298             21,952           26,250           9,630             16,752           26,382              (132)                 -0.5%
Delta 6,360             14,366           20,726           9,213             15,985           25,198              (4,472)             -17.7%
FedEx 1,076,964      1,251,857      2,328,821      1,176,076      1,727,640      2,903,716        (574,895)         -19.8%
Southwest 113,911         29,849           143,760         145,183         38,132           183,315           (39,555)           -21.6%
United 2                     5,851             5,853             202                7,819              8,021                (2,168)             -27.0%
UPS 208,968         346,320         555,288         226,737         374,752         601,489           (46,201)           -7.7%

Total 1,410,503      1,670,195      3,080,698      1,567,041      2,181,080      3,748,121        (667,423)         -17.8%

Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 86,210           199,661         285,871         76,182           125,006         201,188           84,683             42.1%
Delta 83,348           170,710         254,058         94,523           185,886         280,409           (26,351)           -9.4%
FedEx 12,467,155   20,599,154   33,066,309   16,572,517   26,765,083    43,337,600      (10,271,291)    -23.7%
Southwest 1,269,740      469,036         1,738,776      966,183         422,157         1,388,340        350,436          25.2%
United 9,438             86,058           95,496           19,807           73,940           93,747              1,749               1.9%
UPS 2,302,657      4,180,125      6,482,782      2,381,504      4,055,356      6,436,860        45,922             0.7%

Total 16,218,548   25,704,744   41,923,292   20,110,716   31,627,428    51,738,144      (9,814,852)      -19.0%
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Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant -                     -                          -                         17                     3,689              217                            (217)                         -100.0%
American 752                     110,289                  147                        660                   111,213         169                            (22)                           -13.0%
Breeze 190                     33,104                    174                        104                   18,978            182                            (8)                              -4.5%
Delta 525                     103,860                  198                        488                   99,619            204                            (6)                              -3.1%
Frontier 17                       4,658                      274                        25                     7,139              286                            (12)                           -4.0%
Southwest 245                     57,181                    233                        254                   64,648            255                            (21)                           -8.3%
Spirit 51                       13,898                    273                        77                     19,047            247                            25                             10.2%
United 338                     57,893                    171                        344                   60,337            175                            (4)                              -2.3%

Total 2,118                 380,883                  180                        1,969                384,670         195                            (16)                           -8.0%

Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant 221                     58,502                    265                        257                   69,867            272                            (7)                              -2.6%
American 7,944                 1,315,521               166                        7,758                1,232,504      159                            7                               4.2%
Breeze 1,850                 322,990                  175                        1,537                231,489         151                            24                             15.9%
Delta 5,024                 1,112,308               221                        5,193                1,097,568      211                            10                             4.8%
Frontier 223                     56,755                    255                        276                   81,206            294                            (40)                           -13.5%
Southwest 2,912                 711,427                  244                        2,575                669,354         260                            (16)                           -6.0%
Spirit 888                     224,213                  252                        534                   143,443         269                            (16)                           -6.0%
United 3,704                 663,756                  179                        3,701                644,683         174                            5                               2.9%

Total 22,766               4,465,472               196                        21,831              4,170,114      191                            5                               2.7%
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